## PENNSYLVANIA MUSIC EDUCATORS ASSOCIATION 2023-2024 Corporate Sponsor Membership

The Pennsylvania Music Educators Association (PMEA) is offering you the opportunity to join with our organization as a corporate sponsor. Membership is effective from <u>July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024</u>. PMEA will provide our corporate sponsors high exposure to various age groups - from high school students through retired members - during our annual in-service conference. Your PMEA corporate membership will offer multiple educator contacts during our conference, and the *PMEA News* will also provide the opportunity for a variety of contacts with numerous businesses and individuals encompassing all of Pennsylvania throughout the entire year.

The Benefits Table shows the available options and benefits at various price ranges. The 2024 conference will be held at the Bayfront Convention Center in Erie, April 17-20, 2024. More information will be available at a later date. We look forward to working with you in what we believe will be a mutually beneficial agreement with advantages for both you and PMEA.

Mail PMEA Corporate Sponsor Gold, Silver, Bronze, or Sustaining Membership Application to: PMEA

56 South Third Street Hamburg, Pennsylvania 19526-1828 Phone: 610-562-9757 or 888-919-7632

| 2                                | 2023-2024 PMEA Corporate Sp   | oonsor Membership Applicatio         | on Form                  |
|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------|
| ☐ Yes, I wish to be a PMI        | EA Corporate Sponsor at the f | following level:                     |                          |
| ☐ \$1000 Gold Member             | ☐ \$500 Silver Member         | ☐ \$250 Bronze Member                | ☐ \$150 Corporate Member |
|                                  | Additional Option             | ons listed on next page              | ·                        |
| For Publication in <i>PM</i>     | EA News:                      |                                      |                          |
| Company or *Individual N         | ame:                          |                                      |                          |
|                                  | (Please print name exactly as | you wish it to appear in publication | ns).                     |
| Contact Person:                  |                               |                                      |                          |
| Web Site URL:                    |                               |                                      |                          |
| Company Description for          | website:                      |                                      |                          |
| Information for PMEA Red         | cords Only:                   |                                      |                          |
| Mailing Address:                 | •                             |                                      |                          |
| City:                            | State:                        | Zip:                                 |                          |
| Phone:                           | E-mail:                       |                                      |                          |
| Would you like your phys Address | ical address, phone number, a | and/or e-mail displayed on the       | PMEA Website?            |

Support PMEA
Become a Corporate Sponsor Member!

## PENNSYLVANIA MUSIC EDUCATORS ASSOCIATION 2023-2024 Corporate Sponsor Membership

| Additional Options                            | S:   |
|---|--|
|   | Note Podcast Sponsorship (\$300)<br>Note Podcast Title Sponsorship(\$1200)   |
| ☐ <b>Communication</b> email that goes out be | on <b>Sponsor (\$300)</b> - gets you six months of your logo listed as a PMEA Communication Sponsor in every all member etween 7/1 – 12/31   |
| ☐ Website Spon                                | sor (\$500) - gets you six months of your logo listed as a PMEA Website Sponsor and a link to your   |
|   | website at the bottom of the PMEA.net homepage between 7/1 – 12/31   |
| ·   | onsorship Opportunities can be purchased at a later date. For more information on the above opportunities, please e-mail kstiely@pmea.net ) orship Opportunities will be available for the 2024 PMEA Annual In-Service Conference and will be announced at a later date to current Corporate Sponsors.** |
| <b>Additional Options</b>                     | I Total:s Total:   |
| I wish to pay by:                             | ☐ Check  |
|   | ☐ Calling with credit card information   |
|   | ☐ Credit Card Listed Below   |
|   | Number:  |
|   | Expiration:  |
|   | Name on Card:  |
|   | CCV:   |